SMART

Cafe » Bakehouse » Hatch » Garden

Cafe Smart is a multi award winning family run business founded in 2010. We
love to support local producers and we bake everything fresh on site to ensure
the Smart seal of approval. The cafe provides a warm and inviting atmosphere

to relax in 7 days a week. We also offer a full takeaway service from our hatch

using our click and collect service and outside seating in our garden.



BRUNCH MENU

Homemade Granola
berry compote, natural yoghurt & hone
(Dairy Free and Vegan option Gvoilobleg
2785

Big Breakfast
soda, 2 poached eggs, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, potato bread,
hash brown, tomato & beans
£12.95

Mini Breakfast
sodaq, 1 poached egg, 1 sausage, 1 bacon & tomato
2785

Filled Bap
bacon, sausage, fried egg & ballymaloe relish
26165

Smashed Avocado Bacon [/ Salmon
wheaten / sourdough toasted, bacon
/ salmon, sundried tomato & avocado,

topped with 2 poached eggs
£9.95

Gluten Free Breakfast
bacon, tomato, mushroom, 2 poached eggs,
beans & gluten free toast
£10.95

Veggie Breakfast
soda, veggie sausage, 2 poached eggs, tomato, mushroom
grilled asparagus & beans
£10.95

Thick Cut Brioche French Toast or Buttermilk Pancakes
berry compote, greek yoghurt & cinnamon
bacon & maple syrup
£8.95

Vegan Burrito
sausage, tomato, avocado, cheese,
hash brown & ballymaloe relish
£e1el5

Toast / Wheaten [ Sourdough
local butter & jam
£3.50

Sausage Roll
homemade sausage roll with ballymaloe relish
£4.50

Soup
with our award winning wheaten bread/sourdough
£6.95

Create Your Own [ Extra Item
bacon, sausage, eggs, beans, soda, potato bread,
hash brown, pancake, toast, mushrooms, tomato, black pudding,
avocado, asparagus, vegan sausage, halloumi
£2.50

TREATS

Smart Bakes

Smart Tray Bakes
£3.00

Please check out
our display counter

Vegan & Gluten Free

DRINKS

Coffee

Tea in Smart Teapot
Decaf available

Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Smoothie

Milkshake

All freshly baked onsite in our Bakehouse

smart loaf cake
smart scone with local butter and jom

caramel square malteaser square
shortbread peanut butter slice
smartie cookie caramelita
german biscuit portuguese tart
raspberry & white chocolate cookie bar

vegan balls

gluten free & dairy free brownie

gluten free caramelita

raspberry & white chocolate cookie bar
vegan loaf cake

Black

americano, espresso

Milky

flat white, cappuccino, cortado, macchiato, latte
Filter

batch

Iced

Iced lemon tea
Iced latte
lced mocha

Ilced americano
extra espresso shot 80p | add syrup shot 60p
almond | soya | oat milk | coconut milk extra 40p

Health

beetroot super latte
tumeric super latte
mumbai railway chai latte
matcha tea latte

breakfast tea, earl grey blue flower, camomile, green tea
ginseng, whole peppermint, pink grapefruit, apple loves
mint, red berry, lemongrass & ginger

plain
loaded (cream, marshmallows & flake)
mocha white/dark

coke [ diet [ zero

san pellegrino orange [ lemon

still / sparkling water

pure orange juice / apple juice
sparkling apple

karma raspberry lemonade
karma gingerella ginger ale

fruit shoot - blackcurrant / orange
lemon iced tea

blueberry strawberry & banana

chocolate vanilla

lemon slice
fifteen

£4.50
£3.50

coffee oatmeal biscuit

chocolate brownie

pineapple & mango

strawberry

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3195

£3.20

£3.40

£3.40

£3.50
£3.95
£4.20
£3.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.40
2395
£3.80

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.20
£3.50

£3.95

£3195



