

SMART Cafe • Bakehouse • Hatch • Garden

Cafe Smart is a multi award winning family run business founded in 2010. We love to support local producers and we bake everything fresh on site to ensure the Smart seal of approval. The cafe provides a warm and inviting atmosphere to relax in 7 days a week. We also offer a full takeaway service from our hatch using our click and collect service and outside seating in our garden.

BRUNCH MENU	TREATS	All freshly baked onsite in our Bakehouse			
Homemade Granola berry compote, natural yoghurt & honey (Dairy Free and Vegan option available) £7.95 Big Breakfast soda, 2 poached eggs, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, potato bread, hash brown, tomato & beans £12.95	Smart Bakes	smart loaf cake smart scone with local butter and jam		£4.50 £3.50	
	Smart Tray Bakes £3.00 Please check out our display counter	shortbreadpeanut butter slicefifteensmartie cookiecaramelitacoffee or		lemon slice fifteen coffee oatmeal bi chocolate brownie	
Mini Breakfast soda, 1 poached egg, 1 sausage, 1 bacon & tomato £7.95	Vegan & Gluten Free	vegan balls gluten free & dairy free gluten free caramelita raspberry & white choo vegan loaf cake			£3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.95
Filled Bap bacon, sausage, fried egg & ballymaloe relish £9.95	DRINKS				
Smashed Avocado Bacon / Salmon wheaten / sourdough toasted, bacon / salmon, sundried tomato & avocado, topped with 2 poached eggs £9.95 Cluten Free Breakfast bacon, tomato, mushroom, 2 poached eggs, beans & gluten free toast £10.95 Veggie Breakfast soda, veggie sausage, 2 poached eggs, tomato, mushroom grilled asparagus & beans £10.95 Thick Cut Brioche French Toast or Buttermilk Pancakes berry compote, greek yoghurt & cinnamon bacon & maple syrup £8.95 Vegan Burrito Sausage, tomato, avocado, cheese, hash brown & ballymaloe relish £9.95	Coffee	Black americano, espresso Milky flat white, cappuccino, cortado, macchiato, latte Filter batch lced lced lemon tea lced americano extra espresso shot 80p add syrup shot 60p atmond soya oat milk coconut milk extra 40p Health beetroot super latte tumeric super latte mumbai railway chai latte matcha tea latte breakfast tea, earl grey blue flower, camomile, green tea ginseng, whole peppermint, pink grapefruit, apple loves mint, red berry, lemongrass & ginger		£3.20 £3.40	
					£3.40 £3.50 £3.95
					£4.20 £3.50 £3.20
	Tea in Smart Teapot Decaf available			a	£3.20
	Hot Chocolate	plain Ioaded (cream, marshmallows & flake) mocha white/dark		£3.40 £3.95 £3.80	
Toast / Wheaten / Sourdough local butter & jam £3.50 Sausage Roll homemade sausage roll with ballymaloe relish £4.50 Soup with our award winning wheaten bread/sourdough £6.95	Soft Drinks	coke / diet / zero san pellegrino orange / lemon still / sparkling water pure orange juice / apple juice sparkling apple karma raspberry lemonade karma gingerella ginger ale fruit shoot - blackcurrant / orange lemon iced tea			£2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.20 £3.50
Create Your Own / Extra Item bacon, sausage, eggs, beans, soda, potato bread, hash brown, pancake, toast, mushrooms, tomato, black pudding, avocado, asparagus, vegan sausage, halloumi £2.50	Smoothie	blueberry	strawberry & banana	pineapple & mango	£3.95
	Milkshake	chocolate	vanilla	strawberry	£3.95